Corriganiville Park, Simi Valley, CA

*** course not run in 2005 or 2014

Top 10 - STORM - 2016

Sub-Gremlin Girls - 2K (5 - 6 years old)

1 Carroll, Courtney 11:59.65
2 Shields, Mzuri 13:04.81
3 Lansing, Autumn 13:58.44
4
5
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Gremlin Girls - 2K (7 - 8 years old)
1 O'Sullivan, Jenna 09:14.03
2 Carlucci, Madison 09:16.38
3 Washington, Hayden 09:18.03
4 Schaulbe, Kendall 09:32.53
5 Harmon, Alexis 09:43.48
6 Bingham, Adrianna 09:47.56
7 Milliken, Lauren 09:48.00
8 Purzak, Lauren 09:49.95
9 Georgeson, Rebecca 09:50.03
10 Gill, Jasmine 09:52.00
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Sub-Gremlin Boys - 2K (5 - 6 years old)

Salgado, Michael
Melendez, Marcus
Ruiz, David
Hudson, Nathaniel

Gremlin Boys - 2K (7 - 8 years old)

Oviedo, Emilio
Sterkel, Timmy
Fredericks, Caleb
Serrano, Nicholas
DeShields, Adam
Velarde, Jacob
Sauer, Brad
Barcus, Kaden
Vooijs, Lucas
Rush, Daniel

12:01.78
12:05.75
12:14.53
15:52.62

07:46.47
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08:20.34
08:26.78
08:37.78
08:43.55
08:44.56
09:01.22
09:05.69
09:07.95
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Bantam Girls - 3K (9-10 years old)

Duarte, Isabella
Welker, Taylor

Avila, Kelly

Daley, Abigail
Bingham, Adrianna
Lindsey, Dakota
Hudson, Amy
Fredericks, Hannah
Gill, Jessica
Washington, Hayden
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Midget Girls - 3K (11-12 years old)

Shirley, Katie
Duarte, Isabella
Zamudio, Grace
Choate, Caylie

Rush, Rachel
Welker, Ashley
Kautiainen, Rella
Frankian, Agigail
Fredericks, Hannah
10 Washington, Hayden
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Bantam Boys - 3K (9-10 years old)

Alexander, Ryan
Welker, Tucker
Serrano, Nicholas
Moser, Kyle
DeShields, Adam
Serrano, Kobe
English, Joshua
Carr, Dante
Hunten, Alazar
Bingham, Baylin

Midget Boys - 3K (11-12 years old)

Alexander, Ryan
Walker, Billy
Black, Jeffrey
Miller, Pierce
Serrano, Nicholas
Gunning, Alex
Summer, Jonathan
Hudson, Tommy
Laramore, Cody
Moser, Kyle

10:07.90
11:12.37
11:21.59
11:23.66
11:29.95
11:33.47
11:42.06
11:50.50
11:54.90
11:55.87
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Corriganiville Park, Simi Valley, CA
Top 10 - STORM - 2016

Youth Girls - 4K (13-14 years old) Youth Boys - 4K (13-14 years old)
1 Frankian, Karia 15:19.86 2007 1 Gallardo, Blake 13:35.12 2016
2 Welker, Ashley 15:36.52 2007 2 Romine, Hunter 14:10.03 2015
3 Thompson, Kaylee 15:36.50 2012 3 O'Neil, Austin 14:16.65 2007
4 Gunning, Abby 15:54.12 2007 4 Peckham, Samuel 14:27.10 2007
5 Jacobsson, Lindsey 16:00.22 2013 5 Bay, Jonathan 14:43.62 2011
6 Phillips, Samantha 16:01.12 2007 6 Anderson, Thomas 14:49.84 2016
7 Kimball, Grace 16:04.11 2007 7 Serrano, Nicholas 14:58.72 2016
8 Dobbs, Mauri 16:04.94 2013 8 Wadkins, Rylan 15:01.53 2015
9 Fredericks, Hannah 16:18.50 2016 9 Alexander, Dylan 15:07.80 2006
10 Davis, Abigail 16:27.59 2012 10 Summer, Jonathan 15:10.60 2010
Intermediate Girls - 4K (15-16 years old) Intermediate Boys - 4K (15-16 years old)
1 Frankian, Micayla 18:53.20 2007 1 Anderson, Joshua 14:49.34 2016
2 Smith, Aleesha 19:56.18 2012 2 Herrera, Armando 20:17.21 2015
3 Pisano, Nicole 20:15.56 2015 3
4 4
5 5
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Young Woman - 5K (17+ years old) Young Man - 5K (17+ years old)
1 Frankian, Micayla 21:50.19 2009 1
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